
DOMESTIC MARKETS MONETARY MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN

Q1-FY16 Q2-FY16 Q3-FY16 Q4-FY16

Visits to SBP IRC Facilities Visits to SBP IRC Facilities Visits to SBP IRC Facilities Visits to SBP IRC Facilities

1 National Bank of Pakistan 7 6 -                                           -                                                  

2 MCB Bank 6 3 -                                           -                                                  

3 Bank of Punjab 7 1 -                                           -                                                  

4 Faysal Bank 3 5 -                                           -                                                  

5 United Bank Limited 3 4 -                                           -                                                  

6 Askari Commercial Bank 4 2 -                                           -                                                  

7 Pak China  Investment 4 2 -                                           -                                                  

8 Bank Al-Falah 3 2 -                                           -                                                  

9 Summit Bank 3 2 -                                           -                                                  

10 Pak Libya Holding Co 3 2 -                                           -                                                  

11 Pak Brunei  Investment 3 2 -                                           -                                                  

12 Allied Bank Limited 2 3 -                                           -                                                  

13 Bank of Khyber 3 1 -                                           -                                                  

14 Silk Bank 3 1 -                                           -                                                  

15 JS BANK 1 3 -                                           -                                                  

16 Sindh Bank 3 0 -                                           -                                                  

17 Citibank 2 1 -                                           -                                                  

18 Soneri Bank 2 1 -                                           -                                                  

19 Standard Chartered 1 2 -                                           -                                                  

20 Bank Al-Habib 2 0 -                                           -                                                  

21 Habib Metropolitan Bank 2 0 -                                           -                                                  

22 Bank of Tokyo 1 0 -                                           -                                                  

23 ICBC 1 0 -                                           -                                                  

24 NIB Bank 1 0 -                                           -                                                  

25 Pak Oman Investment Co 1 0 -                                           -                                                  

26 Saudi Pak Investment 1 0 -                                           -                                                  

27 First Women Bank 0 1

28 Habib Bank Limited 0 1

29 Samba Bank 0 1

72 46 -                                     -                                           

Quarterly Bank-wise Access to SBP IRC Facilities FY 2015-16

Cumulative Visits to SBP IRC Facilities

No. Name of Institutions
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DOMESTIC MARKETS MONETARY MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN

Reverse Repo Facility Repo Facility Totat Number of Visits

[CEILING] [FLOOR] SBP IRC Facilities

1 National Bank of Pakistan 3 3 6

2 Faysal Bank 5 0 5

3 United Bank Limited 4 0 4

4 Allied Bank Limited 3 0 3

5 MCB Bank 3 0 3

6 JS BANK 2 1 3

7 Askari Commercial Bank 2 0 2

8 Bank Al-Falah 2 0 2

9 Standard Chartered 2 0 2

10 Summit Bank 2 0 2

11 Pak Brunei  Investment 2 0 2

12 Pak China  Investment 2 0 2

13 Pak Libya Holding Co 2 0 2

14 Bank of Khyber 1 0 1

15 Bank of Punjab 1 0 1

16 First Women Bank 1 0 1

17 Habib Bank Limited 1 0 1

18 Samba Bank 1 0 1

19 Silk Bank 1 0 1

20 Soneri Bank 1 0 1

21 Citibank 0 1 1

41 5 46

During Q2- FY 2015-16

No. Institutions

Cumulative Visits to SBP IRC Facilities

Bank-wise Access to Overnight Repo/Reverse Repo Facilities
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DOMESTIC MARKETS MONETARY MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN

Reverse Repo Facility Repo Facility Totat Number of Visits

[CEILING] [FLOOR] SBP IRC Facilities

1 Bank of Punjab 4 3 7

2 National Bank of Pakistan 4 3 7

3 MCB Bank 6 0 6

4 Askari Commercial Bank 4 0 4

5 Pak China  Investment 4 0 4

6 Bank Al-Falah 3 0 3

7 Bank of Khyber 1 2 3

8 Faysal Bank 2 1 3

9 Silk Bank 2 1 3

10 Sindh Bank 3 0 3

11 Summit Bank 2 1 3

12 United Bank Limited 2 1 3

13 Pak Libya Holding Co 3 0 3

14 Pak Brunei  Investment 3 0 3

15 Allied Bank Limited 1 1 2

16 Bank Al-Habib 2 0 2

17 Citibank 0 2 2

18 Habib Metropolitan Bank 2 0 2

19 Soneri Bank 2 0 2

20 Bank of Tokyo 0 1 1

21 ICBC 1 0 1

22 JS BANK 1 0 1

23 NIB Bank 1 0 1

24 Standard Chartered 1 0 1

25 Pak Oman Investment Co 1 0 1

26 Saudi Pak Investment 1 0 1

56 16 72

Contact Person: M. Zeeshan Mehdi, Assistant Director/ DMMD

Tele: 021-32453425

No. Institutions

Cumulative Visits to SBP IRC Facilities

Bank-wise Access to Overnight Repo/Reverse Repo Facilities

During Q1- FY 2015-16
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